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
.too HP electric pump with 900 gallon per minute capacity G

One Residential “Opportunity” G
(For Agricultural Purposes) X

Minimum bid; $250,000 g
Parcel B: 137.1 acres

”

• Irrigation system 2,640’ of 8” underground mainline
•Agricultural labor house

One Residential “Opportunity”

(ForAgricultural Purposes)
Minimum bids $195,000

For Details Call:
3 (800) 474-5314
fcxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

THE REAL ESTATBRS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 • Evening (717) 662-2363

72 Cows on 2 1/2” S S. pipeline back-to-back 4
1 box stalls 75 head heifer shed. 1,070 gal. bulk

I tank & 6 Westfalia units. 20x40 Harvester, 18x70
Rlbstone & 20x80 Rlbstone silos. Beautifully
remodeled 2-story. 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bath home.
Detached 2-car garage w/3 bdrm apt. overhead.
Approx. 100 acres w/lease ground nearby.
Previously sold for $350,000. Reduced to
$275,000. M-1081.

Excellent opportunity for individual or hunting
club looking for large hunting tract. 567.72
surveyed acres south of Wellsboro bordering
State. Approved sewage sites. Elec, avail., partially
strip mined, balance wooded. Just $269,000 #M-
-8468

JUNIATACOUNTY
55Acres Beef and livestock farm,

great setting, property improved for
your comfort $147,400.00

109Acres Northern Lehigh County, Crop
Farm with road frontage $495,000.00

ERA® Blue Mountain
■■■ Realty
FRA" (610)562-8599
REAL ESTATE (610) 488-7614

lll/ 11 Central Avenue
VJ«HUVSj|| Wellsboro, PA 16901

(717'™‘5921

Wooded lot on private road near Asaph, perk and probe for
sand mound system complete. Great for permanent residence
or camp ShtppenTwp $22,400. W-1069
Perfect seasonal property. Mobile on rented lot in country
setting Low maintenance. Shed. Refrigerator and range. 2
bdrms. Only $4,500. W-1073
Possibilities are endless in this well preserved 100 year old
brick home on highly traveled highway in Lawrenceville Tin
ceilings throughout Ist fl, 2 sealed fireplaces w/mantles, old
woodwork & floors preserved, garage has slate roof 3
bdrms, 1-1/2 baths Take time to explore this home' $44,900.
W-1104

Great condition' 2 sty on double comer lot in Elkland 2 yr
old roof, 5 yr old vinyl siding. Large slate patio 2 car garage
plus 2 car carport Possible ownerfinancing options $59,900
W-1105

5 bedroom home with original woodwork, front & back
stairways, 1-1/2 baths, wraparound porch, carport, 22x34
bam, on 664 acre. $55,900. Middlebury W-1107
2 unit apartment house Lawrenceville, 2 bdrms each,
separate entrances, large covered deck, enclosed porch, nice

kitchens with appliances $59,900. W-1108

BERKS CO.

185acres, 140acres tillable Nice 4-bedroom house with
inground pool Three harvester silos, slurry store Dairy
barn with 61 tie stalls

PENNS VALLEY

Centre Co, Spring Mills area 144acre dairy, 85 acres tillable.
'n La 'a four hr

Centre County, east ot Rebersburg, 122 acre dairy, 45
acres tillable, rest wood & pasture, 40 stanchion bank
barn, second bam 38x66 Two silos, 14x60 & 12x60Four
bedroom house invery good condition. Amish equipped.

NITTANY VALLEY

Presently In Operation - Can Be Bought Turn Key!
73 Acre Limestone Soils

Capacities - 400 Sows - 1100 Head Finishing Barn
150 Head of Beef (80’ Bunk Feeder)
2 Large Concrete Silos
44x410 Bldg, w/Pullet Cages

Beautiful Dwelling - 2700 Sq. Ft. Limestone Home
w/Attached 3-Car Garage, Large Workshop &

Equipment Bldg. & Grain Storage. All Very Nicely
Blacktopped, Set Back in w/Stream.

Call today for more information and private showing

MAHLON OBERHOLTZER AGENCY
Your Central PA Farm Broker

Smoketown, PA 17576 (Lane. Co.)

717-392-1177

3.43 acres of wooded property In Sullivan Twp.
Borders Gem Lake w/approx. 12 acres of water.
Small annual dues charge for lake & road
maintenance ($B5/yr). Elec, available. Former
sewage site. Seller will pay to reverify or perc site
Just $14,900 M-1073

15.35 all wooded acres close to state forest near
Blossburg, PA. Approved sewage site w/prlvy
permit purchased & Included. Shale driveway Into
campsite. Just $16,950. M-1002
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